
Products Reference List

2006 — 2021



CountryDistrict

Feb. 2010

Feb. 2010

Feb. 2011

Jul. 2011

Jul. 2010

Nov. 2011

Jan. 2013

Jul. 2013

Jul. 2013

Jul. 2013

Sep. 2013

Sep. 2013

Sep. 2013

Mar. 2014

Mar. 2014

Mar. 2014

Mar. 2014

Mar. 2014

Jul. 2014

Jul. 2014

Jul. 2014

Jul. 2014

Field Assembly

Connector

Field Assembly

Connector

Splice Protector

Sleeve

Patch cord

Pigtail

Patch cord

OTB

ODF

Joint Closure

OTB

OTB

OTB

OTB

OTB

OTB

Attenuator

Attenuator

Attenuator

Attenuator

Joint Closure

Outdoor Cabinet

Outdoor Cabinet

Spain

Spain

Spain

Bosnia &

Herzegovina

Bosnia &

Herzegovina

Bosnia &

Herzegovina

Bosnia &

Herzegovina

Bosnia &

Herzegovina

Bosnia &

Herzegovina

Bosnia &

Herzegovina

Bosnia &

Herzegovina

Bosnia &

Herzegovina

Serbia

Albania

Albania

Albania

Serbia

Serbia

America

America

America

America

Europe &

North America

Europe &

North America

Europe &

North America

Europe &

North America

Europe &

North America

Europe &

North America

Europe &

North America

Europe &

North America

Europe &

North America

Europe &

North America

Europe &

North America

Europe &

North America

Europe &

North America

Europe &

North America

Europe &

North America

Europe &

North America

Europe &

North America

Europe &

North America

Europe &

North America

Europe &

North America

Europe &

North America

Europe &

North America

Product type Description of Product

Date of

Supply/


Manufacture

Quantity

(pcs)

10

10

10

36

144

96

9

3

3

3

7

1

1

2

4

6

1

1

50

10

20

4

Outdoor Cabinet,ZTM02-800K With Heat Exchanger,

Supply Voltage 220VAC,Optional 48VDC


Distribution Unit, Dedicated Tray

Mechanical Connector, LA Type, For Bare Fiber

Mechanical Connector, LA Type, For Bare Fiber

SM, Simplex, FC/PC- FC /PC,

3mm,G652D,3m, PVC, Yellow

Terminal Box, Rack Mounted Type, GPF01-24ZR,

FC/PC Adapter And Bunchy Cable Pigtail 1.5m,G652D

Terminal Box, Rack Mounted Type, GPF01-48ZR, E2000

/APC Adapter And Bunchy Cable Pigtail 1.5m,G652D 

Rack Cabinet,

JPX01-600K600S2,2200(H)*600(W)*600(D)

Splice Protector Sleeve-40mm

SM, Simplex, FC/PC-FC/PC,

3mm,G652D,3m, PVC, Yellow

SM, Simplex, FC/PC

0.9mm, G652D, 2m,PVC, Yellow

Dome Type, GLK10-48D,Duct Installation Accessories

In-line Type, GLK11-48D,Aerial Installation Accessories

Outdoor Cabinet ,ZTM02

With Air Conditioner, Heater And Voltage 220V VAC

Terminal Box, Rack Mounted Type, GPF01-12ZR ,

FC/PC Adapter And Bunchy Cable Pigtail 1.5m,G652D

Terminal Box, Rack Mounted Type, GPF01-24ZR ,

FC/PC Adapter And Bunchy Cable Pigtail 1.5m,G652D 

Terminal Box, Rack Mounted Type, GPF01-4ZR ,

FC/PC Adapter And Bunchy Cable Pigtail 1.5m,G652D

Terminal Box, Rack Mounted Type, GPF01-8ZR ,

FC/PC Adapter And Bunchy Cable Pigtail 1.5m,G652D

Terminal Box, Rack Mounted Type, GPF01-16ZR ,

FC/PC Adapter And Bunchy Cable Pigtail 1.5m,G652D

Plug Type, Attenuator,LC/UPC,5dB

Plug Type, Attenuator,LC/UPC ,8dB

Plug Type, Attenuator,LC/UPC,10dB

Variable Type, Attenuator, LC/UPC,0~30dB



CountryDistrict

Jul. 2014

Jul. 2014

Sep. 2014

Sep. 2014

Sep. 2014

Sep. 2014

Sep. 2014

Sep. 2014

Sep. 2014

Sep. 2014

Nov. 2014

Nov. 2014

Nov. 2014

Feb. 2015

Feb. 2015

Feb. 2015

Feb. 2015

Mar. 2015

Mar. 2015

Apr. 2015

Apr. 2015

Apr. 2015

Release Coil

Patch Cord

Release Coil

Patch Cord

Joint Closure

OTB

OTB

OTB

OTB

OTB

OTB

OTB

OTB

PLC Splitter

Adapter

Patch cord

Patch cord

Multi-purpose

Cabinet

OTB

Straight Welding

Box

Adapter

Bunchy Cable

Pigtail

Bunchy Cable

Pigtail

OTB

America

America

Serbia

Serbia

Serbia

Serbia

Macedonia

Macedonia

Macedonia

Lithuania

Belarus

Belarus

Belarus

Belarus

Belarus

Serbia

Serbia

Serbia

Italy

America

America

America

Europe &

North America

Europe &

North America

Europe &

North America

Europe &

North America

Europe &

North America

Europe &

North America

Europe &

North America

Europe &

North America

Europe &

North America

Europe &

North America

Europe &

North America

Europe &

North America

Europe &

North America

Europe &

North America

Europe &

North America

Europe &

North America

Europe &

North America

Europe &

North America

Europe &

North America

Europe &

North America

Europe &

North America

Europe &

North America

Product type Description of Product

Date of

Supply/


Manufacture

Quantity

(pcs)

2

4

2

9

4

2

14

1

1

1

3

3

3

1

306

20400

10200

10200

5100

2

5

1

Terminal Box, Rack Mounted Type, GPF01-24ZR,

12 LC/PC Adapter,12 E2000/APC Adapter


And Bunchy Cable Pigtail 1.5m,G652D

Release Coil Patch Cord For OTDR Test,

SM, Simplex, SC/PC-SC/PC, 0.9mm,G652D,100m

Release Coil Patch Cord For OTDR Test,

SM, Simplex, SC/PC-SC/PC, 0.9mm,G652D,150m

Terminal Box, Rack Mounted Type, GPF01-24ZR,

FC/PC Adapter And Bunchy Cable Pigtail 1.5m,G652D

Terminal Box, Rack Mounted Type, GPF01-4ZR,

LC/PC Adapter And Bunchy Cable Pigtail 1.5m,G652D

Terminal Box, Rack Mounted Type, GPF01-12ZR,

FC/PC Adapter And Bunchy Cable Pigtail 2.0m,G652D

Terminal Box, Rack Mounted Type, GPF01-24ZR,

LC/PC Adapter And Bunchy Cable Pigtail 1.5m,G652D

Dome Type, GLK10-96D,Duct Installation Accessories

Terminal Box, Rack Mounted Type, GPF01-4ZR,

FC/PC Adapter And Bunchy Cable Pigtail 1.5m,G652D 

Terminal Box,Rack Mounted Type, GPF01-12ZR,

FC/PC Adapter And Bunchy Cable Pigtail 1.5m,G652D

Terminal Box, Rack Mounted Type, GPF01-32ZR,

LC/PC Adapter And Bunchy Cable Pigtail 1.5m,OM2 

SM, Simplex, FC/PC

12 Fibers,0.9mm, G652D, 1.5m,PVC, Yellow

SM, Simplex, E2000/APC

12 Fibers,0.9mm, G652D, 1.5m,PVC, Yellow

  Terminal Box, Sliding Mounted Type, GPF01-24ZR ,

SC/APC Adapter And Bunchy Cable Pigtail 1.5m,G652D

Cassette Type,1X32, SC/APC Connector,

Pigtail ,2mm,G657A1,1.5m ,PVC

Adapter, SC/APC-SC/APC

SM, Simplex 

SM, Simplex, SC/APC-SC/APC,

0.9mm,G657A1,3m, PVC ,Yellow

Adapter, SC/APC-SC/APC

SM, Simplex 

SM, Simplex, SC/APC-SC/APC,

0.9mm,G657A1,3m, PVC ,Yellow

Rack Cabinet,JPX01, 2000(H)*800(W)*600(D),

120V Power Socket

 Terminal Box,Rack Mounted Type, GPF01-96ZR,SC /

UPC Adapter And Tight Buffer Pigtail 1m, G652D,PVC

Wall-mounted Straight Welding Box, GF01-288D with

4 sets of welding modules(6 pcs of 12 core splice trays),


without adapter and Pigtail



CountryDistrict

Apr. 2015

Jul. 2015

Sep. 2015

Feb. 2016

Feb. 2016

Feb. 2016

Feb. 2016

Feb. 2016

Feb. 2016

Feb. 2016

Feb. 2016

Feb. 2016

Feb. 2016

Feb. 2016

Feb. 2016

Feb. 2016

Feb. 2016

Mar. 2016

Mar. 2016

Ap. 2016

Apr. 2016

May. 2016

Outdoor cabinet

OTB

OTB

Pigtail

Pigtail

Pigtail

Pigtail

Pigtail

Pigtail

Pigtail

Pigtail

Pigtail

Pigtail

Pigtail

Pigtail

ODF Unit

Multi-purpose

Cabinet

Pigtail

Pigtail

ODF

ODF

Albania

Albania

Australia

Australia

Australia

Australia

Australia

Australia

Australia

Australia

Australia

Australia

Australia

Australia

Australia

Tanzania

Montenegro

Montenegro

Albania

Albania

Montenegro

Europe &

North America

Europe &

North America

Europe &

North America

Europe &

North America

Europe &

North America

Europe &

North America

Europe &

North America

Europe &

North America

Europe &

North America

Europe &

North America

Europe &

North America

Europe &

North America

Europe &

North America

Europe &

North America

Europe &

North America

Europe &

North America

Europe &

North America

Europe &

North America

Europe &

North America

Europe &

North America

Europe &

North America

Europe &

North America

Product type Description of Product

Date of

Supply/


Manufacture

Quantity

(pcs)

3

2

3

600

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

2

2

1

50

50

6

Tight Buffer Pigtail, SC/PC, length 1m,

G652D fiber, Yellow PVC Sheath

Outdoor Cabinet, ZTM02,with air conditioner, power

socket 220VAC,48VDC distribution unit for load of up


to 10A,dedicated battery tray, exclude rectifier

 Terminal Box, Sliding-out Type, GPF01-12ZR ,FC /PC

Adapter And Bunchy Cable Pigtail 1.5m, G652D,PVC

Tight Buffer Pigtail, SC/PC, length 1m,

G652D fiber, Orange PVC Sheath

Tight Buffer Pigtail, SC/PC, length 1m,

G652D fiber, Green PVC Sheath

Tight Buffer Pigtail, SC/PC, length 1m,

G652D fiber, White PVC Sheath

Tight Buffer Pigtail, SC/PC, length 1m,

G652D fiber, Brown PVC Sheath

Terminal Box, Sliding Out Type, GPF01-36ZR , SC /PC 

Adapter And Bunchy Cable Pigtail 1.5m,G652D,


sleeve protection sleeve,60mm

Heat Shrink Tube 60mm

Tight Buffer Pigtail, SC/PC, length 1m,

G652D fiber, Blue PVC Sheath.

Tight Buffer Pigtail, SC/PC, length 1m,

G652D fiber, Slate PVC Sheath

Tight Buffer Pigtail, SC/PC, length 1m,

G652D fiber, Red PVC Sheath

Tight Buffer Pigtail, SC/PC, length 1m,

G652D fiber, Black PVC Sheath

Tight Buffer Pigtail, SC/PC, length 1m,

G652D fiber, Violet PVC Sheath

Tight Buffer Pigtail, SC/PC, length 1m,

G652D fiber, Rose PVC Sheath

Tight Buffer Pigtail, SC/PC, length 1m,

G652D fiber, Aqua PVC Sheath

Splicing And Distribution Integrated Unit,

GPXA-12D, FC/APC Adapter

Sliding Patch Panel GPF01-48ZR, E2000/APC adapter,

Bunchy cable pigtail 1.5m, 24 cores G652D fiber,


24 cores G655 fiber, PVC, 96cores  heat shrink tubes 

Rack Cabinet,JPX01- 600K600S2,46U, free standing,

double doors, front glass door, rear steel plate door,


one power socket, one shelf, two fans on the top.

SM, Simplex Pigtail, E2000/APC-G652D-Φ2.0±0.2mm,

length 1m, Yellow with PVC.

SM, Simplex Pigtail, FC/PC-G652D-Φ2.0±0.2mm,

length 1m, Yellow with PVC.

GPF01-48ZR, E2000/APC adapter, Bunchy cable pigtail

1.5m, 24 cores G652D fiber, 24 cores G655 fiber, PVC

Bosnia &

Herzegovina

Splice Protector

Sleeve



CountryDistrict

Jun. 2016

Jun. 2016

Jun. 2016

Jun. 2016

Jun. 2016

Jun. 2016

Jun. 2016

Jun. 2016

Jun. 2016

Jun. 2016

Jun. 2016

Jun. 2016

Jun. 2016

Aug. 2016

Aug. 2016

Sep. 2016

Feb. 2017

Feb. 2017

Feb. 2017

Mar. 2017

Mar. 2017

Mar. 2017

Multi-purpose

Cabinet

Pigtail

Pigtail

Pigtail

ODF

Pigtail

Pigtail

Pigtail

Pigtail

Pigtail

Pigtail

Pigtail

Pigtail

Pigtail

Pigtail

Pigtail

Splice Protector

Sleeve

ODF

ODB

ODF Unit

ODB

ODB

Albania

Albania

Montenegro

Australia

Australia

Australia

Australia

Australia

Australia

Australia

Australia

Australia

Australia

Australia

Australia

Australia

Ghana

Benin

Ghana

Ghana

Europe &

North America

Europe &

North America

Europe &

North America

Europe &

North America

Europe &

North America

Europe &

North America

Europe &

North America

Europe &

North America

Europe &

North America

Europe &

North America

Europe &

North America

Europe &

North America

Europe &

North America

Europe &

North America

Europe &

North America

Europe &

North America

Europe &

North America

Africa

Europe &

North America

Africa

Europe &

North America

Europe &

North America

Product type Description of Product

Date of

Supply/


Manufacture

Quantity

(pcs)

60

60

60

60

60

60

60

60

60

60

60

60

720

2

5

7

6

12

17

2

4

4

Tight Buffer Pigtail, SC/PC, length

1m, G652D fiber, Yellow PVC Sheath

Rack Cabinet,JPX01- 600K600S2,46U, free standing,

double doors, front glass door, rear steel plate door,


one power socket, one shelf, two fans on the top.

SM, Simplex Pigtail, E2000/APC-G652D-Φ2.0±0.2mm,

length 1m, Yellow with PVC.

Tight Buffer Pigtail, SC/PC, length

1m, G652D fiber, Orange PVC Sheath

Tight Buffer Pigtail, SC/PC, length

1m, G652D fiber, Green PVC Sheath

Tight Buffer Pigtail, SC/PC, length

1m, G652D fiber, White PVC Sheath

Tight Buffer Pigtail, SC/PC, length

1m, G652D fiber, Brown PVC Sheath

SM, Simplex Pigtail, FC/PC-G652D-Φ2.0±0.2mm,

length 1m, Yellow with PVC.

GPF01-48ZR, E2000/APC adapter, Bunchy cable pigtail

1.5m, 24 cores G652D fiber, 24 cores G655 fiber, PVC

Tight Buffer Pigtail, SC/PC, length

1m, G652D fiber, Blue PVC Sheath.

Tight Buffer Pigtail, SC/PC, length

1m, G652D fiber, Slate PVC Sheath

Tight Buffer Pigtail, SC/PC, length

1m, G652D fiber, Red PVC Sheath

Tight Buffer Pigtail, SC/PC, length

1m, G652D fiber, Black PVC Sheath

Tight Buffer Pigtail, SC/PC, length

1m, G652D fiber, Violet PVC Sheath

Tight Buffer Pigtail, SC/PC, length

1m, G652D fiber, Rose PVC Sheath

Tight Buffer Pigtail, SC/PC, length

1m, G652D fiber, Aqua PVC Sheath

Heat Shrink Tube 40mm

Indoor Wall Mounting, GF01-BJ24D

Rack mounted, GPF01-24ZR, FC/UPC Adapter,

Bunchy Cable Pigtail, 1.5m, G652D, PVC sheath

19’’ Rack-GPX03-900Y3-1.2m；FODP GPXA-24D,

Simplex FC/PC Adapters, Bunchy cable pigtail, 1.5m,

G652D fiber, PVC, 5 pcs of Patch Cord, FC/PC-FC/PC,


3mm -5m -G652D -PVC, Yellow

Sliding Type, GPF01-24ZR,  Simplex SC/UPC adapter

and Bunchy cable pigtail,  1.5m, G652D, PVC

Sliding Type, GPF01-24ZR,  Simplex SC/UPC adapter

and Bunchy cable pigtail,  1.5m, G652D, PVC

Montenegro

Bosnia &

Herzegovina



CountryDistrict

ODB

Attenuator

Patch cord

Patch cord

Patch cord

Patch cord

Attenuator

Pigtail

Pigtail

OTB

OTB

OTB

OTB

OTB

OTB

Storing unit

Storing unit

Outdoor Cabinet

OTB

OTB

Joint Closure

OTB

America

America

America

America

Angola

Angola

Angola

Angola

Angola

Angola

Angola

Angola

Croatia

Ghana

Macedonia

Macedonia

Europe &

North America

Europe &

North America

Europe &

North America

Europe &

North America

Europe &

North America

Europe &

North America

Europe &

North America

Europe &

North America

Europe &

North America

Europe &

North America

Europe &

North America

Europe &

North America

Europe &

North America

Europe &

North America

Europe &

North America

Europe &

North America

Europe &

North America

Africa

Europe &

North America

Africa

Europe &

North America

Europe &

North America

Product type Description of Product

Date of

Supply/


Manufacture

Quantity

(pcs)

20

48

48

2

2

2

2

19

2

2

48

48

2

2

4

2

20

7

5

5

20

7

Sliding Type, GPF01-24ZR,  Simplex SC/UPC adapter

and Bunchy cable pigtail,  1.5m, G652D, PVC

Sliding Type, GPF01-24ZR,  Simplex SC/UPC adapter

and Bunchy cable pigtail,  1.5m, G652D, PVC

SM, Simplex, E2000/UPC-E2000/UPC,

2mm,G655,5m, PVC ,Yellow

SM, Simplex, E2000/UPC

2.0mm, G655, 5m,PVC, Yellow

Outdoor Cabinet ,ZTM01 With Air Conditioner,

Heater And Voltage 220V VAC

Terminal Box, Rack Mounted Type, GPF01-24ZR,

E2000 /UPC Adapter And Bunchy Cable


Pigtail 1.5m,G655

Release Coil Patch Cord For OTDR Test, SM, Simplex,

SC/PC-SC/PC, 0.9mm,G652D,20km

Variable Type, Attenuator, LC/UPC,1~30dB

Plug Type, Attenuator,LC/UPC ,5dB

 Modules for Patch Cord Excess.

Sliding Type, GPF01-24ZR,  Simplex SC/UPC adapter

and Bunchy cable pigtail,  1.5m, G652D, PVC

Sliding Type, GPF01-24ZR,  Simplex SC/UPC adapter

and Bunchy cable pigtail,  1.5m, G652D, PVC

Sliding Type, GPF01-36ZR,  Simplex SC/UPC adapter

and Bunchy cable pigtail,  1.5m, G652D, PVC

SM, Simplex, E2000/UPC-E2000/UPC, 2mm,

G655,5m, PVC ,Yellow

SM, Simplex, E2000/UPC

2.0mm, G655, 5m,PVC, Yellow

Terminal Box, Rack Mounted Type, GPF01-24ZR ,E2000

/UPC Adapter And Bunchy Cable Pigtail 1.5m,G655

 Modules for Patch Cord Excess.

Sliding Type, GPF01-24ZR,  Simplex SC/UPC adapter

and Bunchy cable pigtail,  1.5m, G652D, PVC

GJS3011-48D,direct buried

ODF, Rack Mounted GPF01-24ZR (12 pcs with FC/APC

adapter and Bunchy cable pigtail, G652D fiber, 12pcs


 with E2000/APC adapter and Bunchy cable pigtail

G655 fiber), length 1.5m, PVC

ODF, Rack Mounted GPF01-24ZR (12 pcs with FC/APC

adapter and Bunchy cable pigtail, G652D fiber, 12pcs


with E2000/APC adapter and Bunchy cable pigtail,

G655 fiber), length 1.5m, PVC

Ghana

Ghana

Ghana

Ghana

Ghana

Ghana

Release Coil Patch Cord For OTDR Test, SM, Simplex, 

SC/PC-SC/PC,0.9mm,G652D,10km

Mar. 2017

Mar. 2017

Mar. 2017

Mar. 2017

Mar. 2017

May. 2017

Jun. 2017

Jun. 2017

Oct. 2017

Nov. 2017

Dec. 2017

Dec. 2017

Dec. 2017

Dec. 2017

Feb. 2018

Feb. 2018

Jun. 2018

Jun. 2018

Jun. 2018

Jun. 2018

Jun. 2018

Jun. 2018



CountryDistrict

Jun. 2018

Jun. 2018

Jun. 2018

Aug. 2018

Sep. 2018

Oct. 2018

Oct. 2018

Apr. 2019

Apr. 2019

Apr. 2019

Apr. 2019

Apr. 2019

Apr. 2019

Apr. 2019

Apr. 2019

Apr. 2019

Apr. 2019

Apr. 2019

Apr. 2019

Apr. 2019

Apr. 2019

Patch cord

Patch cord

Patch cord

Patch cord

OTB

Patch cord

OTB

Attenuator

Attenuator

Attenuator

Attenuator

Attenuator

Attenuator

Attenuator

Attenuator

Attenuator

Attenuator

Attenuator

Attenuator

Attenuator

Attenuator

Canada

Canada

Canada

Canada

Canada

Canada

Canada

Canada

Canada

Canada

Canada

Canada

Canada

Canada

Canada

Canada

Canada

America

America

Macedonia

Macedonia

Europe &

North America

Europe &

North America

Europe &

North America

Europe &

North America

Europe &

North America

Europe &

North America

Europe &

North America

Europe &

North America

Europe &

North America

Europe &

North America

Europe &

North America

Europe &

North America

Europe &

North America

Europe &

North America

Europe &

North America

Europe &

North America

Europe &

North America

Europe &

North America

Europe &

North America

Europe &

North America

Europe &

North America

Product type Description of Product

Date of

Supply/


Manufacture

Quantity

(pcs)

5

5

5

400

2

500

2

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

Fixed Attenuator, SC/APC,20dB

SM, Duplex LC/UPC-LC/UPC, 1.2*2.5mm

G657A2, 1m, PVC, Flammability rating is OFNP

SM, Simplex LC/UPC-LC/UPC, 1.2mm

G657A2, 1m, PVC, Flammability rating is OFNP

SC/APC-SC/APC,Simplex，2.0mm-G652D-2m-PVC

Fixed Attenuator, SC/UPC,20dB

Fixed Attenuator, SC/UPC,5dB

SM, Duplex ST/UPC-MU/UPC, 1.2*2.5mm

G657A2, 1m, PVC, Flammability rating is OFNP

SC/APC-SC/APC，2.0mm-G652D-2m-PVC

Fixed Attenuator, SC/APC,5dB

Fixed Attenuator, SC/APC,15dB

Fixed Attenuator, FC/UPC,5dB

Fixed Attenuator, FC/UPC,15dB

Fixed Attenuator, ST/UPC,5dB

Fixed Attenuator, ST/UPC,15dB

Fixed Attenuator, ST/UPC,20dB

Fixed Attenuator, LC/UPC,5dB

Fixed Attenuator, LC/UPC,15dB

Fixed Attenuator, LC/UPC,20dB

Fixed Attenuator, LC/APC,5dB

GPF01-24D, 12 SM Simplex FC/PC adapters with Tight

Buffer Pigtail, Φ0.9±0.05mm length 1.5m, G652 fiber,

PVC, 12 SM Simplex E2000/APC adapters with Tight


Buffer Pigtail, Φ0.9±0.05mm length 1.5m,

G655 fiber, PVC.

Patch Panel, 19-inch Rack, GPF01-24D, 12 SM

Simplex FC/PC adapters with Tight Buffer Pigtail,


Φ0.9±0.05mm, length 1.5m, G652 fiber, PVC, 12 SM

Simplex E2000/APC adapters with Tight Buffer Pigtail,


Φ0.9±0.05mm length 1.5m, G655 fiber, PVC.



CountryDistrict

Apr. 2019

Apr. 2019

Apr. 2019

Apr. 2019

Apr. 2019

Apr. 2019

Apr. 2019

Apr. 2019

Apr. 2019

Apr. 2019

Apr. 2019

Apr. 2019

Apr. 2019

Apr. 2019

Apr. 2019

Apr. 2019

Apr. 2019

Apr. 2019

May. 2019

May. 2019

May. 2019

Jun. 2019

Pigtail

Pigtail

Pigtail

Pigtail

Field Assembly

Connector

Joint Closure

PLC Splitter

Fiber Faceplate

Pigtail

PLC Splitter

ODB

ODB

ODB

ODB

Floor-box

Floor-box

Pigtail

Adapter

Floor-box

Canada

France

France

Italy

Italy

Italy

Canada

Greece

Canada

Greece

Greece

Greece

Greece

Greece

Greece

Greece

Greece

Greece

Greece

Greece

Greece

Greece

Europe &

North America

Europe &

North America

Europe &

North America

Europe &

North America

Europe &

North America

Europe &

North America

Europe &

North America

Europe &

North America

Europe &

North America

Europe &

North America

Europe &

North America

Europe &

North America

Europe &

North America

Europe &

North America

Europe &

North America

Europe &

North America

Europe &

North America

Europe &

North America

Europe &

North America

Europe &

North America

Europe &

North America

Europe &

North America

Product type Description of Product

Date of

Supply/


Manufacture

Quantity

(pcs)

3

3

3

1000

600

1600

600

1000

2500

100

500

60

350

2500

1000

80

21

4000

10

7000

1300

2000

X-Large BEP with 1 splitter preinstalled

Fixed Attenuator, LC/APC,15dB

Fixed Attenuator, LC/APC,20dB

Pigtail SC/APC 20M G.657A1/A2 ,900μm

secondary coating, LSZH 2mm OD (Grade B)

Pigtail SC/APC 30M G.657A1/A2 ,900μm

secondary coating, LSZH 2mm OD (Grade B)

Small BEP with 1 splitter preinstalled

Mechanical Connector SC/APC


Fixed Attenuator, FC/UPC,20dB

Pigtail SC/APC 1,5M G.657A1/A2 900μm

secondary coating (Grade B)


Pigtail SC/APC 10M G.657A1/A2 ,900μm

secondary coating, LSZH 2mm OD (Grade B)

Standard standalone OTO, Type ZTT-4T

Medium BEP with 1 splitter preinstalled

Large BEP with 1 splitter preinstalled

Floor-box with 6 adapters

Floor-box with 2 adapters

SC/APC,G657A2, 100m

SC/APC,G657A2, 200m

Floor-box with 6 adapters

GPJ09-5608, 48D

Mandatory field Secondary splitter 1: 8

Mandatory field Primary splitter 1: 8 FTTH (Muffle)

SC/UPC

Attenuator

Attenuator

Attenuator
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Jun. 2019

Jun. 2019

Jun. 2019

Jun. 2019

Jun. 2019

Jun. 2019

Jun. 2019

Jun. 2019

Jun. 2019

Jul. 2019

Aug. 2019

Jul. 2019

Sep. 2019

Aug. 2019

Oct. 2019

Oct. 2019

Oct. 2019

Oct. 2019

Oct. 2019

Oct. 2019

Oct. 2019

Oct. 2019

Pigtail

Pigtail

Pigtail

Pigtail

Field Assembly

Connector

PLC Splitter

PLC Splitter

PLC Splitter

Faceplate

Pigtail

Pigtail

Pigtail

Pigtail

Pigtail

Patch cord

Pigtail

Adapter

Patch cord

Pigtail

Pigtail

Pigtail

Italy

Italy

Italy

Italy

Greece

Greece

Greece

Greece

Greece

Greece

Italy

Italy

Greece

France

Greece

Greece

America

Italy

Italy

Italy

Italy

Italy

Europe &

North America

Europe &

North America

Europe &

North America

Europe &

North America

Europe &

North America

Europe &

North America

Europe &

North America

Europe &

North America

Europe &

North America

Europe &

North America

Europe &

North America

Europe &

North America

Europe &

North America

Europe &

North America

Europe &

North America

Europe &

North America

Europe &

North America

Europe &

North America

Europe &

North America

Europe &

North America

Europe &

North America

Europe &

North America

Product type Description of Product

Date of

Supply/


Manufacture

Quantity

(pcs)

2000

1000

2500

3500

2500

4000

200

2350

600

400

80

1000

1000

1000

1680

163

4

4

59

10

4

16

SC/APC

SC/APC

Pigtail SC/APC 1,5M G.657A1/A2

900μm secondary coating (Grade B)

Mechanical Connector SC/APC


ZTT-PLC-Mini-1:8

Standard standalone OTO, Type ZTT-4T

Blade package type, 1:16, SC/APC adapter,

input with red color pigtail,2.8m,G.657A1

Pigtail SC/APC 10M G.657A1/A2 ,

900μm secondary coating, LSZH 2mm OD (Grade B)

Pigtail SC/APC 20M G.657A1/A2 ,

900μm secondary coating, LSZH 2mm OD (Grade B)

Pigtail SC/APC 30M G.657A1/A2 ,

900μm secondary coating, LSZH 2mm OD (Grade B)

Bare type, 1x4 Optical Splitter SC/APC-1.5M

24F Predeterminated cable-OFC-24G

657A2-Dic-S3-units x270m

Pigtail SC/APC 1M G.657A1 900μm 

SC/APC-SC/APC,Simplex，2.0mm-G652D-2m-PVC

SM,Duplex, SC/UPC Pigtail,

φ 2.0 ± 0.2mm,G655,1m, LSZH

SM,Duplex LC/UPC-SC/UPC,

φ 2.0 ± 0.2mm,G655, 2m, LSZH

SM,Duplex LC/UPC-SC/UPC,

φ 2.0 ± 0.2mm,G655, 5m, LSZH

SM,Duplex LC/UPC-SC/UPC,

φ 2.0 ± 0.2mm,G655, 20m, LSZH

SM,Duplex SC/UPC-SC/UPC,

φ 2.0 ± 0.2mm,G655, 2m, LSZH

SM,Duplex SC/UPC-SC/UPC,

φ 2.0 ± 0.2mm,G655, 20m, LSZH

SM,Duplex LC/UPC-LC/UPC,

φ 2.0 ± 0.2mm,G655, 2m, LSZH

SM,Duplex LC/UPC-LC/UPC,

φ 2.0 ± 0.2mm,G655, 20m, LSZH

Adapter
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Oct. 2019

Oct. 2019

Dec. 2019

Dec. 2019

Dec. 2019

Dec. 2019

Dec. 2019

Dec. 2019

Jan. 2020

Jan. 2020

Jan. 2020

Oct. 2019

Oct. 2019

Oct. 2019

Nov. 2019

Nov. 2019

Nov. 2019

Nov. 2019

Feb. 2020

Feb. 2020

Feb. 2020

Feb. 2020

PLC Splitter

PLC Splitter

PLC Splitter

ODB

Pigtail

PLC Splitter

PLC Splitter

PLC Splitter

PLC Splitter

PLC Splitter

PLC Splitter

PLC Splitter

Pigtail

ODB

PLC Splitter

PLC Splitter

Pigtail

OCC

OTB

ODB

Pigtail

Italy

Italy

Italy

Italy

Italy

Italy

Italy

Italy

Greece

Greece

Italy

Italy

Portugal

Germany

Italy

France

France

France

Greece

Greece

Greece

Greece

Europe &

North America

Europe &

North America

Europe &

North America

Europe &

North America

Europe &

North America

Europe &

North America

Europe &

North America

Europe &

North America

Europe &

North America

Europe &

North America

Europe &

North America

Europe &

North America

Europe &

North America

Europe &

North America

Europe &

North America

Europe &

North America

Europe &

North America

Europe &

North America

Europe &

North America

Europe &

North America

Europe &

North America

Europe &

North America

Product type Description of Product

Date of

Supply/


Manufacture

Quantity

(pcs)

4

2400

500

1500

1000

30000

10000

2000

5000

2938

842

10000

2000

35

150

20

38

50

100

150

1500

1500

Mandatory field Primary splitter 1: 8 FTTH (Muffle)

SM,Duplex LC/UPC-SC/UPC,

φ 2.0 ± 0.2mm,G655, 50m, LSZH

Blade package type, 1:16, SC/APC adapter,

input with red color pigtail,2.8m,G.657A1

Pigtail SC/APC 1.5M G.657A2  900μm 

Mandatory field Secondary splitter 1: 8

Blade package type, 1:16, SC/APC adapter,

input with red color pigtail,2.8m,G.657A1

Mandatory field Primary splitter 1: 8 FTTH (Muffle)

Bare type, 1x4 Optical Splitter SC/APC-1.5M

Modular type 1:8

Small BEP Box, Type B1a (without splitter), ZTT1314-4A

SC/APC SM 9/125 G652D, 1 mt

Bare type, 1x4 Optical Splitter SC/APC-1.5M

Mandatory field Secondary splitter 1: 8

19’’ Rack-mounted Splitter GPX-OPA

PFS4

OTB 48 Fibres wall-mounted

OTB 96 Fibres wall-mounted

OTB 48 Fibres rackable 19'

BEP PLC SPLITTERS 1:2

BEP PLC SPLITTERS 1:8

Pigtail SC/APC 20M G.657A1/A2 ,900μm

secondary coating, LSZH 2mm OD (Grade B)

Pigtail SC/APC 30M G.657A1/A2 ,900μm

secondary coating, LSZH 2mm OD (Grade B)

Pigtail
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Feb. 2020

Feb. 2020

Feb. 2020

Feb. 2020

Feb. 2020

Feb. 2020

Feb. 2020

OCC

PLC Splitter

Floor-box

OTB

OTB

PLC Splitter

Adapter

Adapter

Adapter

Adapter

Adapter

Adapter

Adapter

Adapter

Adapter

Adapter

Adapter

Adapter

Adapter

OCC

Floor-box

France

Italy

Italy

Italy

Italy

Italy

Italy

Italy

Italy

Italy

Italy

Italy

Greece

Italy

Italy

Italy

Italy

Italy

Greece

Italy

Italy

Italy

Europe &

North America

Europe &

North America

Europe &

North America

Europe &

North America

Europe &

North America

Europe &

North America

Europe &

North America

Europe &

North America

Europe &

North America

Europe &

North America

Europe &

North America

Europe &

North America

Europe &

North America

Europe &

North America

Europe &

North America

Europe &

North America

Europe &

North America

Europe &

North America

Europe &

North America

Europe &

North America

Europe &

North America

Europe &

North America

Product type Description of Product

Date of

Supply/


Manufacture

Quantity

(pcs)

144

250

600

5000

1000

300

1200

128

10000

5000

10000

5000

10000

5000

10000

5000

5000

5000

5000

5000

10000

10000

SC/PC ADAPTER DUPLEX FLANGELESS, BLU

SC/APC,G657A2, 100m

Cassette type 1:16, SC/APC pigtials, 1.5m, G657A1

Swing type Patch Panel, GPF01-48ZR,

only with adapters

Cassette type 1:16, SC/APC pigtials, 1.5m, G657A1

SC/PC ADAPTER SIMPLEX WITH FLANGE, BLU

CNO, with 1:16 cassette type splitter,

SC/APC adapters and pigtails

PERMUTATION CABINET PFS4

Floor-box with 6 adapters

Swing type Patch Panel, GPF01-48ZR,

with adapters, pigtails and slice trays

Floor-box with 6 adapters

SC/PC ADAPTER SIMPLEX FLANGELESS, BLU

SC/PC ADAPTER DUPLEX WITH FLANGE, BLU

SC/APC ADAPTER SIMPLEX WITH FLANGE, GREEN

SC/APC ADAPTER SIMPLEX FLANGELESS, GREEN

SC/APC ADAPTER SIMPLEX FLANGELESS


SHUTTER TYPE, GREEN

SC/APC ADAPTER DUPLEX WITH FLANGE, GREEN

SC/APC ADAPTER DUPLEX FLANGELESS, GREEN

LC/PC ADAPTER DUPLEX WITH FLANGE, BLU

LC/PC ADAPTER DUPLEX FLANGELESS, BLU

LC/PC ADAPTER QUAD WITH FLANGE, BLU

LC/PC ADAPTER QUAD WITHOUT FLANGE, BLU

Pigtail

Mar. 2020

Mar. 2020

Mar. 2020

Mar. 2020

Mar. 2020

Mar. 2020

Mar. 2020

Mar. 2020

Mar. 2020

Mar. 2020

Mar. 2020

Mar. 2020

Mar. 2020

Mar. 2020

Mar. 2020
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Mar. 2020

Mar. 2020

Mar. 2020

Mar. 2020

Mar. 2020

Mar. 2020

Mar. 2020

Mar. 2020

Apr. 2020

Apr. 2020

Apr. 2020

Apr. 2020

Apr. 2020

Apr. 2020

Apr. 2020

Apr. 2020

Apr. 2020

Apr. 2020

May. 2020

May. 2020

May. 2020

May. 2020

Pigtail

Pigtail

Pigtail

Pigtail

Patch cord

Hybrid socket

Splice Tray Kits

Splice Tray Kits

Splice Tray Kits

Splice Tray Kits

Ring Cable

Manager

OCC

OTB

OCC

France

Italy

Italy Adapter

Adapter

Adapter

Adapter

Italy

Italy

Italy

Italy

Italy

Italy

Italy

Italy

Italy

Italy

Italy

Italy

Italy

Italy

Italy

Slovenia

Italy

Slovenia

Slovenia

Europe &

North America

Europe &

North America

Europe &

North America

Europe &

North America

Europe &

North America

Europe &

North America

Europe &

North America

Europe &

North America

Europe &

North America

Europe &

North America

Europe &

North America

Europe &

North America

Europe &

North America

Europe &

North America

Europe &

North America

Europe &

North America

Europe &

North America

Europe &

North America

Europe &

North America

Europe &

North America

Europe &

North America

Europe &

North America

Product type Description of Product

Date of

Supply/


Manufacture

Quantity

(pcs)

5000

10000

10000

10000

10000

2500

5000

10000

100

15

1500

1500

800

2000

10

30

70

2304

86400

3000

5000

1000

Splice Tray Kits--blue Color

LC/APC ADAPTER DUPLEX WITH FLANGE, GREEN

LC/APC ADAPTER DUPLEX FLANGELESS, GREEN

Pigtail SC/APC G657-A1, WHITE SHEATH

900um 2 MT LSZH easystrip

Pigtail LC/PC G657-A1, WHITE SHEATH

900um 2 MT LSZH easystrip

24F Predeterminated cable-OFC-24G

657A2-Dic-S3-units x270m

Pigtail LC/APC G657-A1, WHITE SHEATH

900um 2 MT LSZH easystrip

LC/APC ADAPTER QUAD WITH FLANGE, GREEN

LC/APC ADAPTER QUAD FLANGELESS, GREEN

Pigtail SC/PC G657-A1, WHITE SHEATH

900um 2 MT LSZH easystrip

CRO OCC

Splice Tray Kits--red Color

Splice Tray Kits--yellow Color

Splice Tray Kits--gray Color

Delilnik opt. 1HU razcep. 16x1:2 LC/APC

Delilnik opt. 1HU razcep. 2x 1:32 LC/APC

Delilnik opt. 1HU razcep. 1x 1:64 LC/APC

CNO, with 1:16 cassette type splitter,

SC/APC adapters and pigtails

Ring Cable Manager

Splitter precablato 1:8 per ROE unificato

19''or 21'' rack-mounted Pivot Subrack, GPF01-24SC,

with 2 pcs 24F Splice Tray, 24 pcs simplex SMSC/APC

adapter and necessary accessories (without pigtails)

PLC Splitter

PLC Splitter

PLC Splitter

PLC Splitter

FTTH Hybrid customer socket , white color(RAL9016),

with 1pc of SC/APC SimplexAdapters, Printed circuit


(PCB) and 4pcs cross recessed pan head tapping screws.
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Pigtail

Pigtail

OCC

Accessories

Joint closure

OTB

OTB

Greece

Greece

Albania

Albania

Albania

Albania

Albania

Albania

Albania

Albania

Albania

Patch cord

Patch cord

Patch cord

Patch cord

Patch cord

Patch cord

Patch cord

Patch cord

Patch cord

Italy

Italy

Italy

Greece

France

Europe &

North America

Europe &

North America

Europe &

North America

Europe &

North America

Europe &

North America

Europe &

North America

Europe &

North America

Europe &

North America

Europe &

North America

Europe &

North America

Europe &

North America

Europe &

North America

Europe &

North America

Europe &

North America

Europe &

North America

Europe &

North America

Product type Description of Product

Date of

Supply/


Manufacture

Quantity

(pcs)

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

10

5

18000

2500

1678

20

15

1000

500

Drop Wire Clamp PA-JY-1216

MM, Duplex Patch cord, LC/UPC-LC/UPC-

OM1-Φ1.8*3.7±0.2mm, length 10m, Orange with PVC.

MM, Duplex Patch cord, LC/UPC-LC/UPC-

OM1-Φ1.8*3.7±0.2mm, length 15m, Orange with PVC.

MM, Duplex Patch cord, LC/UPC-ST/UPC-

OM1-Φ1.8*3.7±0.2mm, length 10m, Orange with PVC.

MM, Duplex Patch cord, LC/UPC-ST/UPC-

OM1-Φ1.8*3.7±0.2mm, length 15m, Orange with PVC.

Pigtail SC/APC 1,5M G.657A1/A2 900μm 

secondary coating (Grade B)

MM, Duplex Patch cord, LC/UPC-ST/UPC-

OM1-Φ1.8*3.7±0.2mm, length 15m, Orange with PVC.

MM, Duplex Patch cord, ST/UPC-ST/UPC-

OM1-Φ1.8*3.7±0.2mm, length 10m, Orange with PVC.

MM, Duplex Patch cord, ST/UPC-SC/UPC-

OM1-Φ1.8*3.7±0.2mm, length 10m, Orange with PVC.

MM, Duplex Patch cord, LC/UPC-ST/UPC-

OM1-Φ1.8*3.7±0.2mm, length 10m, Orange with PVC.

MM, Duplex Patch cord, MTRJ/UPC/male-ST/UPC-

OM1-Φ1.8*3.7±0.2mm, length 15m, Orange with PVC.

Pigtail SC/APC 10M G.657A1/A2 ,900μm 

secondary coating, LSZH 2mm OD (Grade B)

CNO, with 1:16 cassette type splitter,

SC/APC adapters and pigtails

In-line Type Splice Closure GJS1011-48D

with Duct Installation Accessories.

Swing type Patch Panel, GPF01-48ZR with 4pcs Splice 

Tray (12 fibers per tray), with 48pcs Simplex SC/APC 


adapters (in a 4x12 matrix) and 48pcs of colored tight

buffer pigtails, OD:0.9±0.05mm, 


length 1m, G657A1 fiber, LSZH sheath.

Swing type Patch Panel, GPF01-48ZR with 48pcs

Simplex SC/APC adapters(in a 4x12 matrix),


without splice tray and pigtail.

May. 2020

May. 2020

May. 2020

May. 2020

May. 2020

May. 2020

May. 2020

May. 2020

May. 2020

Jun. 2020

Jun. 2020

Jun. 2020

Jun. 2020

Jun. 2020

Jun. 2020

Jun. 2020


